Option List
MODEL 500 600 600 700 800 900 1100 1200
SW SW
OPTION series series series series series series series series
Release within mold
Only runner extraction
Extraction from fixed mold
Gate cut on crossmember

Traverse
Inverter
Motor
Crosswise
Vertical
Air
Cylinder
(P)1200
(R)1250
P350
R150
1600
90°
Fixed
10 84
FS-1200 1200 350 1600 10 72
FS-1100D
(P)1100
(R)1150
P300
R150
1600 7 74
FS-1100 1100 300 1600 7 63
FS-900D
3A
Air
Cylinder
(P)900
(R)950
P200
R150
1500 7 54
FS-900 900 200 1500 7 44
FS-800D
(P)800
(R)850
P150
R100
1300 6 27
FS-800 800 150 1300 6 22
FS-700D
(P)700
(R)700
P100
R100
1100 5 24
FS-700 700 100 1100 5 19
FS-600D
(P)600
(R)600
P100
R100
900 5 14
FS-600 600 100 900 5 10
S
W
I
N

Hz
1A
5kgf/
cm2
7kgf/
cm2
Air
Cylinder
500 75
NA
mini
50°
max
90°
2 10
FS-600SW 600 75
Dimensions & specifications are subject to change without prior notice (P) stands for product arm
(R) stands for runner arm
 NA not applicable